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Uinvealized
Gainlloss USD

Foreign Exchange continued

ZAR PUT USD CALL ZAR 0 USD 000 USD 0.00
FX EURQPEAN STYLE OPTION

DEC 01, 2003 @ 7.05

XZARPA-Al-Z

EUR PUT USD CALL EUR 0 usb 0.00 wsD 0.00
FX EUROPEAN STYLE OFTION

DEC 01,2003 @ 1.1375

EUR BINARY ONE-TOUCH

XEURPA-LS-Z

EUR CALL USD PUT EUR 0 UusD 000 USD 0.00
FX EURCPEAN STYLE OPTION

DEC 01, 2003 @ 1.21

EUR BINARY ONE-TOUCH

XEURCA-TU-Z

HUF PUT USD CALL HUF -3,255,000,000 ushD -15,000,00000 USD - 33750000 -337,500.00
F¥ EUROCPEAN STYLE OPTION

MAY 19, 2004 @ 217

KMOCK IN TRIGGERED @ 225

KNOCK OUT @ 213

XHUFPA-AC-Z

0.00

0.00

0.00

- 74474400

-407,244.00

Total Foreign Exchange - 109,100.00

Exchange-ished opions are vakssd wsing marked prices al the close of business for slafemant date
Cvar- The-Cownler (OTC) aptions are valued ad Mid-Markel umiess othenyise agreed.
Soe: impantant information abourt Pricing and Valuadions.
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